Swimming

North East
e.g. Dronfield

e.g. The Arc @

Bolsover
Clowne

Derbyshire
e.g. Ine Arc @
NMatlack

Dales

mber

\/allev

e.g. Alfreton

Sheffield
e.g.
Hillsborough
PfP Graves

e.g. Graves
High Peak

e.g. New Mills

South Derbys
e.g. Green

Bank

Derby City
e.g. Springwell
@ Oakwood

e.g. West Park

Erewash

Mansfield
e.g. Water
Meadows

e.g. Lammas @

EA Ashfield
Sutton

Others:

Nuffield

Virgin active

Lifestyles

Exercise 4 Less

Simply Gym

Darwin Forest

Bramption
NMannr

Average

Adult

Price

£3.80

£4.90

£4.50

£4.20

£4.65

£5.00

£4.00

£3.30

£4.50

£4.25

£5.65

£3.70

Price

£3.20

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.70

£2.55

£4.20

£2.30

Junior

Price

£2.40

£3.00

£3.20

£2.80

£2.60

£3.30

£2.30

£2.40

£3.35

£2.55

£4.20

£1.95

Price

£2.60

Family

Price

£9.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

£14.55

N/A

N/A

N/A

£9.20

£12.35

£12.50

N/A

Price

Swimming Lessons

Adult

Price

£5.40

£17.00

£6.90

£23.00

£24.00

£23.00

£13.30

£65.40

£5.60

£21.50

£21.46

£16.00

Price

£6.50

£21.65

Junior

Price

£4.90

£17.00

£5.80

£23.00

£24.00

£23.00

£17.50

£65.40

£5.05

£21.50

£21.46

£16.00

Price

£5.30

£21.65

£7.50

Gym (non-member)

£19.70

Adult

Price

£6.50

£6.20

£7.10

£7.15

£7.00

£6.50

£6.20

£6.45

£7.75

£7.25

£6.00

£5.95

Price

£5.25

Concession

Price

£3.20

£4.50

£4.35

N/A

N/A

N/A

£3.30

N/A

£4.65

£4.60

N/A

£3.00

Price

Junior

Price

N/A

£4.00

£4.35

£4.00

N/A

N/A

£3.30

N/A

£3.05

£3.25

£3.00

Price

Fitness Classes

Adult

Price

from £1.60

£5.00

£5.65

from £5.25

£7.00

£6.50

from £4.00

from £2.85

from £3.75

£6.40

£6.20

from £3.00

Price

-£4.50

£4.00

£5.15

-£6.50

£5.25

-£6.20

-£6.20

-£5.85

£5.20

-£5.40

Concession

Price

N/A

£4.00

£3.90

N/A

£7.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

from £2.25

N/A

N/A

N/A

Price

£3.40

-£3.50

Junior

Price

£3.25

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Price

Gym membership

Adult

Price

£30.00

£29.95

£39.60

£39.00

£38.00

£34.99

£35.00

£36.50

£38.00

from £25.00

£26.95

£34.00

£39.00

£54.00

£15.99

£19.99

£16.99

£40.00

£40.95

Price

£25.00

-£30.00

£33.00

£15.99

£31.00




Concession

Price

£19.00

£27.00

£26.80

N/A

£30.00

N/A

N/A

£26.00

£28.50

£20.00

N/A

£28.00

£9.99

£33.00

£35.70

Price

£20.50

£26.00

£15.75

Corporate

Price

£25.00

N/A

£316.80

N/A

£26.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

from £30.20

N/A

N/A

£28.05

£20.48

Price

£158.40

-£33.10

Junior

Price

£16.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£15.00

N/A

£18.50

from £7.50

£14.00

£15.75

Price

-£19.00

Student

Price

N/A

N/A

N/A

£19.00

£28.00

N/A

N/A

£26.00

£23.25

£20.00

N/A

£20.50

from £28.00

£12.79

Price

£21.00

-£32.00

Family

Price

N/A

£365.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£84.00

£99.00

Price

Badminton

Peak/Standard

Price

£9.30

£7.70

£10.60

£9.70

£9.90

N/A

£10.50

£8.70

£11.40

£9.55

£9.20

£7.65

Off Peak

Price

£5.10

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£4.70

Concession

Price

£7.10

£7.65

Junior

Price

£9.90

£8.55

£4.70

Price

Time period (45/60 minutes)

45min

60min

55mins

60mins

45mins

60mins

60mins

55mins

Squash

Peak/Standard

Price

£7.95

N/A

£8.00

£9.00

£7.30

N/A

£7.00

£8.00

£9.40

£8.00

N/A

£6.60

Off Peak

Price

£5.90

£4.95

£4.25

Concession

Price

£5.30

£6.60

Junior

Price

£7.30

£7.05

£4.05

Price

Time period (45/60 minutes)

40min

40mins

40mins

45mins

40mins

40mins

40mins

Gymnastics courses

Gymnastics

Price
1

£4.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

£26.00

£26.00

see note

N/A

£20.00

£4.85

£15.99

N/A

Trampolining

Price
2

£5.30

N/A

N/A

£19.00

£22.00

N/A

N/A

£20.00

£4.85

N/A

N/A

Tots/Tumblers

Price

£4.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£4.10

N/A

N/A




CLIMBING WALL COMPARISONS

HLC Leicester Wirkswth Fndry Awesm Works
Boul
drg

£5.15 £5.70 £5.80 adult adult adult
adult adult £7.50 pk £8.50 £7.5
£4.30 chld off pk 0
£6.50 pk
£4.05 £4.50 £7.50 HiHtH
Koala f£4
£5.10
5.55 (1hr 8yr-17yr 4.85 £12 / 2hr
30m) 90min (2hrs) per sessn
£60 - 6wk sessn /
bkd as (x 13 wks
block block)
£10.50 / 2hrs ####|1hr 30 min
£9 (2hrs) £5.30/ 1hr £12 / 2hrs
sessn
bkd per
trm £10 / 2hrs
5.55 (1hr £12 / 2hrs
30m)
£4.15 £19.50
(45min) adult
£15.50
chld
£45.00 11/2 hrs 1lhr £12/ 10.50 /per
grp 10/ £54.10x 6 clmbr / 1hr min 6
£33 ins children; (1hr
£7.20 adlt £64.30x 6 30min)
/ £5.50 adlt
chld
£20 1x 4 x 90min Adult £40 £16 / 2hr
2hr / £60 child £27 crse
session 2x 2hr
session
£15.42 £19.50 £30 per hr
£46.22 £66.30 £12 (min [1hr 30 min
5) (£60)
£28.90 36.4 per famil
single £ mnth y
57.80 f66
family per




5.75 adult

4.70

conssn
inc £2.00 £1.90 £2 2.5
inc £2.00 £1.90 £l
inc £3.00 £1.90 £l £3




