Swimming		North East e.g. Dronfield	Bolsover e.g. The Arc @ Clowne	Derbyshire Dales e.g. Ine Arc @ Matlock	PIP Amber Vallev e.g. Alfreton	Sheffield e.g. Hillsborough	PfP Graves e.g. Graves	High Peak e.g. New Mills	South Derbys e.g. Green Bank	Derby City e.g. Springwell @ Oakwood	Erewash e.g. West Park	Mansfield e.g. Water Meadows	EA Ashfield e.g. Lammas @ Sutton	Others:	Nuffield	Virgin active	Lifestyles	Exercise 4 Less	Simply Gym	Darwin Forest	Manor	Average
Adult	Price 1	£3.80	£4.90	£4.50	£4.20	£4.65	£5.00	£4.00	£3.30	£4.50	£4.25	£5.65	£3.70									
	Price 2	£3.20	£3.00	£4.00	_		£4.00	£2.70	_	_	£2.55	£4.20	£2.30									
Junior	Price	£2.40	£3.00	£3.20	£2.80	£2.60	£3.30	£2.30	£2.40	£3.35	£2.55	£4.20	£1.95									
	Price	12.40	13.00	13.20	12.80	12.00		12.50	12.40	13.33	12.33	14.20	11.93	f								
Family	2 Price	-	-	-	-	-	£2.60	-	-	-	-	-	-	-								
	1 Price	£9.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	£14.55	N/A	N/A	N/A	£9.20	£12.35	£12.50	N/A	-								
Swimming Lossons	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-									
Adult	Price													Γ								
	1	£5.40	£17.00	£6.90	£23.00	£24.00	£23.00		£13.30	£65.40	£5.60	£21.50	£21.46	-	£16.00							
	Price 2	-	-	£6.50	-		-	-	-	£21.65	-	-	-									
Junior	Price 1	£4.90	£17.00	£5.80	£23.00	£24.00	£23.00		£17.50	£65.40	£5.05	£21.50	£21.46		£16.00							
	Price 2	-	-	£5.30	-		-	-	-	£21.65	-	-	-		£7.50							
Gym (non-member)				£19.70																		
Adult	Price													Γ								
	1 Price	£6.50	£6.20	£7.10	£7.15	£7.00	£6.50	£6.20	£6.45	£7.75	£7.25	£6.00	£5.95	-								
Concession	2	-	-	-		£5.25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-								
Concession	Price 1	£3.20	£4.50	£4.35	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3.30	N/A	£4.65	£4.60	N/A	£3.00									
	Price 2	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	-									
Junior	Price	N/A	£4.00	£4.35	£4.00	N/A	N/A	£3.30	N/A	_	£3.05	£3.25	£3.00									
	Price	,	_	_		•	,		_	_	_		_									
itness Classes	2		-	-	-					-	-			L								
Adult	Price	from £1.60	£5.00	£5.65	from £5.25	£7.00	£6.50	from £4.00	from £2.85	from £3.75	£6.40	£6.20	from £3.00					_				
	Price	-£4.50	£4.00	£5.15	-£6.50	£5.25	-	-£6.20	-£6.20	-£5.85	-	£5.20	-£5.40									
Concession	Price	N/A	£4.00	£3.90	N/A	£7.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	from £2.25	N/A	N/A	N/A									
	Price																					
Junior	2 Price	-	-	£3.40	-	-	-	-	-	-£3.50	-	-	-	-								
	1 Price	£3.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	-								
Gym membership	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	L								
Adult	Price													Γ								
	1 Price	£30.00	£29.95	£39.60	£39.00	£38.00	£34.99	£35.00	£36.50	£38.00	from £25.00	£26.95	£34.00	-	£39.00	£54.00	£15.99	£19.99	£16.99	£40.00	£40.95	
	2	-	£25.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-£30.00	-	-		£33.00			£15.99		£31.00		

Concession	Price																			
	1	£19.00	£27.00	£26.80	N/A	£30.00	N/A	N/A	£26.00	£28.50	£20.00	N/A	£28.00			£9	.99	£33.00	£35.70	\square
	Price																			
	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	£20.50	<u> </u>				£26.00	£15.75	\vdash
Corporate	Price																			
	1	£25.00	N/A	£316.80	N/A	£26.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	from £30.20	N/A	N/A	£28.05	-					£20.48	\vdash
	Price																			1
Junior	2	-	-	£158.40	-	-	-	-	-	-£33.10	-	-	-	-					-	\vdash
Junior	Price	£16.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£15.00	N/A	£18.50		from £7.50			£14.00	£1E 7E	1
	1	110.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	IN/A	IN/A	IN/A	N/A	IN/A	115.00	IN/A	110.50	\vdash	110111 £7.50			114.00	115./5	\vdash
	Price 2	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		-£19.00					
Student	Price																			\Box
	1	N/A	N/A	N/A	£19.00	£28.00	N/A	N/A	£26.00	£23.25	£20.00	N/A	£20.50		from £28.00	£12	2.79			
	Price																			
	2	-	-	-	-	£21.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-£32.00					
Family	Price																			
	1	N/A	£365.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£84.00						£99.00	\square
	Price																			
	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-							
Badminton	П					I	l											Т		
Peak/Standard	Price 1	£9.30	£7.70	£10.60	£9.70	£9.90	N/A	£10.50	£8.70	£11.40	£9.55	£9.20	£7.65							
reak/Standard	╅	19.30	£7.70	110.00	19.70	19.90	IN/A	110.50	10.70	111.40	13.33	19.20	17.05							\vdash
Off Peak	Price 2	£5.10	£6.00	_	_	_	_	£6.50	_	_	_	£6.50	£4.70							
Officak	\vdash	15.10	10.00					10.30				10.50	14.70							
Concession	Price 3	-	_	£7.10	-	_	_	-	_	_	-	-	£7.65							1
	Price																			
Junior	4	-	-	-	-	£9.90	-	-	-	£8.55	-	-	£4.70							
	Price																			
	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-							\square
Time period (45/60 mi	nutes)	45min	60min	55mins	60mins	45mins	-	60mins		60mins			55mins							
Squash	1 1					1	ı	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1										
	Price																			
Peak/Standard	1	£7.95	N/A	£8.00	£9.00	£7.30	N/A	£7.00	£8.00	£9.40	£8.00	N/A	£6.60	-						\vdash
011.0	Price	55.00																		
Off Peak	2	£5.90	-	-	-	-	-	£4.95	-	-	-	-	£4.25	-						\vdash
Concession	Price 3	_	_	£5.30	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	£6.60							
Concession				15.50									10.00							
Junior	Price 4	-	-	-	-	£7.30	-	-	-	£7.05	-	-	£4.05							
	Price																			
	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-							
Time period (45/60 mi	nutes)	40min	-	40mins	40mins	45mins	-	40mins		40mins		-	40mins							
Gymnastics courses		1	<u> </u>			ı			I							<u> </u>		1		
	Price																			
Gymnastics	1	£4.40	N/A	N/A	N/A	£26.00	£26.00	see note	N/A	£20.00	£4.85	£15.99	N/A	<u> </u>			+			\vdash
Too was a li	Price	CF 22	N/A	N1/2		646.00		N/*	N/4		C4 0=	N/4	N/ 6							
Trampolining	2	£5.30	N/A	N/A		£19.00	±22.00	N/A	N/A	£20.00	£4.85	N/A	N/A	\vdash	_		+			$\vdash\vdash$
Tota/Tumblara	Price	£4.40	NI/A	NI/A	NI/A	N/A	NI/A	NI/A	NI/A	N/A	£4.10	NI/A	NI/A							
Tots/Tumblers	3	£4.40	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£4.1U	N/A	N/A							

CLIMBING WALL COMPARISONS

HLC	Leicester	Wirkswth	Fndry	Awesm	Works
					Boul
					drg
£5.15	£5.70	£5.80	adult	adult	adult
	adult	adult	£7.50 pk	£8.50	£7.5
	£4.30 chld		off pk		0
			£6.50 pk		
		£4.05	£4.50	£7.50	####
Koala			£4		
£5.10					
5.55 (1hr	8yr - 17yr	4.85	£12 / 2hr		
30m)	90min	(2hrs) per	sessn		
	£60 - 6wk	sessn /			
	bkd as	(x 13 wks			
	block	block)			
				£10.50 / 2hrs	#### 1hr 30 min
£9 (2hrs)		£5.30/ 1hr	£12 / 2hrs		
		sessn			
		bkd per			
		trm		£10 / 2hrs	
5.55 (1hr			£12 / 2hrs		
30m)					
,			1 1 1		
£4.15			1 1 1	£19.50	
(45min)				adult	
(,				£15.50	
				chld	
£45.00	1 1/2 hrs	1hr	£12 /	10.50 /per	
	grp 10 /	£54.10 x 6	clmbr /	1hr min 6	
	£33 ins	children;	(1hr		
	£7.20 adlt	£64.30 x 6	30min)		
	/ £5.50	adlt			
	chld	duit			
	Ciliu				
£20 1 x	4 x 90min	Adult £40	£16 / 2hr		
2hr	/ £60	child £27	crse		
session	/ 100	2x 2hr	1 1036		
36331011		session			
		56221011			
			+ + -	+ + +	
£15.42		£19.50	 	£30 per hr	
			£12 (min 1hr 30 m		
£46.22		£66.30	1 1 1	nin	
			5) (£60)		
C38 00		26.4 707	 		foreil
£28.90		36.4 per			famil
single £		mnth			A CCC
57.80					£66
family					per

		5.75 adult 4.70						
		conssn						
inc	£2.00	£1.90		£2		2.5		
inc	£2.00	£1.90	·	£1				
inc	£3.00	£1.90		£1		£3		